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Bids System

¢ Bidders List

Bid # 7348 (due Nov 04, 2015 2:00 PM)
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Date
Subscribed

10/07/2015
5:26 PM

10/07/2015
9:57 PM

10/08/2015
4:52 AM

10/08/2015
5:36 AM

10/08/2015
10:26 AM

10/08/2015
9:07 PM

10/08/2015
9:10 PM

10/09/2015
7:31 AM

10/09/2015
7:40 AM

10/09/2015
10:21 AM

10/09/2015
12:40 PM

10/09/2015
2:12 PM

10/09/2015
3:57 PM

10/09/2015
4:38 PM

10/10/2015
5:38 AM

10/11/2015

Company

Name Address

Onvia, Inc. 509 Olive
Way Suite
400

dfesf fdsfsf

EBS INC 1320 E SIXTH
STREET

IMS 945
Hornblend

Construction 11622 El

Bidboard, Camino Real,
Inc. Suite 100
tgdjh 2 st

tgdjh 2 st

Hardy and 1312 E.
Harper, Inc ~ Warner Ave

Pavement 10240 San
Recycling Sevaine Way
Systems

Maxwell 650 South
Products, Delong Street
Inc.

Los Angeles 633 N.
Engineering, Barranca Ave.
Inc.

AGC Plan 6212 Ferris
Room Square

AGC Plan 6212 Ferris
Room Square

Statewide 2225 Kansas
Traffic Safety Ave

& Sign Inc.
CT&T 324 S.
Concrete Diamond Bar

Paving Inc. Blvd. PMB725

BidClerk 28 N Clark

City

Seattle

fdsfdfg

CORONA

San Diego

San Diego

Syracuse

Syracuse

Santa Ana

Jurupa
Valley

Salt Lake
City

Covina

San Diego

San Diego

Riverside

Diamond
Bar

Chicago

Bids System

State

WA

AL

CA

California

CA

ny

ny

California

Ca.

Utah

CA

ca

ca

ca

CA

IL

Zip

98101

45678

92879

92109

92130

13215

13215

92705

91752

84104

91723

92121

92121

92507

91765

60602

Phone

206-373-

9500

3423453456

9512796869

8584908811

8004795314

1233458741

1233458741

7144441851

951 682-
1091

801-972-
2090

626-454-
5222

858-874-
8560

858-874-
8560

951-213-
3708

(909) 629-
8000

8777376482

15


mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=sourcemgmt@onvia.net,pratimak516@gmail.com,JANANCI@EBS-INC.US,cawr@imsinfo.com,planroom@ebidboard.com,ggzh@khfkl.com,ggzh@khfkl.com,tpham@hardyandharper.com,jkaragas@pavementrecycling.com,dustin@maxwellproducts.com,joseph@laeng.net,planroom@agcsd.org,planroom@agcsd.org,szakasky@stssi.com,luis@cttconstruction.com,aweiss@bidclerk.com,irma.urbina@mariposa-ca.com,jenniferdeiongh@rjnoblecompany.com,dlanza@halhays.com,abdul@bidamerica.com,dodge.docs@construction.com,dustin@maxwellproducts.com,van@cpengineeringinc.com,bbarrie@vancecorp.net,jesus@gcc-inc.us,martie@constructionbidsource.com,elara@riversideca.gov,richard@aramexxgroupinc.com,eportuondo@conservelandcare.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,bidding@jrhconst.com,tj@tbuinc.net,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,erica@hillcrestcontracting.com,jerry@hillcrestcontracting.com,jluckey@rmacompanies.com,jenniferlaney@krazan.com,jenniferlaney@krazan.com,mike@sequelcontractors.com,estimating@futuredbi.com,atalkington@jflelectricinc.com,saulr@cleancutland.com,masha.chizhik@gmail.com,estimating@excelpaving.net,estimating@excelpaving.net,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,sourav.baral@cmdgroup.com,JANANCI@EBS-INC.US,mblack@griffithcompany.net,jrdmmac@msn.com,jenniferdeiongh@rjnoblecompany.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,seedondig@aol.com,mbahnsen@griffithcompany.net,JEREMY@JSSC.BIZ,richard@cslegacy.net,seedondig@aol.com,visions_v2c@yahoo.com,estimating@tlcinc-ca.com,rshrader@caccont.com,ekizziar@precisioncoldplaninginc.com,fs@fsconstruction.com,ayusandco@gmail.com,krocker@conservelandcare.com,estimating@futuredbi.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,rshrader@caccont.com,jerrett@spe-ca.com,dan@stllandscapeinc.com,vidosam@yahoo.com,vidosam@yahoo.com,ALippa@calstripe.com,bbarrie@vancecorp.net,vito@sierralandscapedev.com,dan@stllandscapeinc.com,tpham@hardyandharper.com,jenniferdeiongh@rjnoblecompany.com,trafficloops@sbcglobal.net,planroom@bidamerica.com,jaseo@chrispco.com,crackfill@gmail.com,Cmartinez@pavementrecycling.com,phnxlndscp@aol.com,JRichards@prgconst.com,phnxlndscp@aol.com,dale@superiorpavementmarkings.com,jananci@ebs-inc.us,jrivera446@gmail.com,brian@westernoilspreading.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%207348
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9:44 PM

10/12/2015
6:51 AM

10/12/2015
8:19 AM

10/12/2015
9:08 AM

10/12/2015
9:54 AM

10/12/2015
10:54 AM

10/12/2015
10:57 AM

10/12/2015
1:56 PM

10/13/2015
11:07 AM

10/13/2015
11:36 AM

10/13/2015
12:13 PM

10/14/2015
8:29 AM

10/14/2015
8:31 AM

10/14/2015
1:34 PM

10/14/2015
5:35 PM

10/15/2015
10:14 AM

10/15/2015
2:10 PM

10/15/2015
5:33 PM

10/19/2015
10:06 AM

Mariposa
Landscapes,
Inc.

R.J. Noble
Company

Hal Hays
Construction
Inc.

Bid America

Dodge Data
& Analytics

Maxwell
Products,
Inc.

California
Professional
Engineering,
Inc

Vance
Corporation

General
Consolidated
Constructors,
Inc.

Construction
Bid Source

City of
Riverside

Aramexx
Construction

Conserve
LandCare

Onvia, Inc.

JRH
Construction,
Inc.

tbu

Onvia, Inc.

Hillcrest
Contracting,
Inc.

Ste. 450

15529 Arrow
Highway

P.O. Box 620

4181 Latham
St.

41085 EIm St

3315 Central
Ave

650 South
Delong Street

929 Otterbein
Avenue, Unit
E

2271 North
Locust
Avenue

19800 Gustin
Lane

6265 Hwy 9

3900 Main
Street

123 E Ninth
St, Suite 100-
D

72265
Manufacturing
Rd

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

1185 Warner
Avenue

244 maple
ave

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

1467 Circle
City Dr.

Irwindale

Orange

Riverside

Murrieta

Hot Springs

Salt Lake
City

La Puente

Rialto

Perris

Felton

Riverside

Upland

Thousand

Palms

Seattle

Tustin

beaumont

Seattle

Corona

Bids System
CA 91706
CA 92804
Ca 92501
CA 92562
AR 71913
Utah 84104
California 91748
CA 92377
California 92570
CA 95018
CA 92883
Ca 91786
CA 92276
WA 98101
California 92780
ca 92223
WA 98101
CA 92879

6269600196

714-637-
1550

951-788-
0703
951-677-
4819
8003936343

8019722090

6268101338

(909) 355-
4333

9517343507

(888) 786-
9450

951-826-
2337

909-746-
8066

7603431433

206-373-
9500

7142471510

951 769 0647

206-373-
9500

9512739600
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10/19/2015
10:56 AM

10/19/2015
10:59 AM

10/19/2015
11:06 AM

10/19/2015
11:06 AM

10/20/2015
9:06 AM

10/20/2015
10:21 AM

10/20/2015
12:51 PM

10/21/2015
1:21 PM

10/21/2015
1:42 PM

10/21/2015
1:42 PM

10/21/2015
1:45 PM

10/21/2015
5:47 PM

10/22/2015
1:14 AM

10/22/2015
6:56 AM

10/22/2015
10:10 AM

10/22/2015
10:28 AM

10/22/2015
3:22 PM

10/22/2015
5:55 PM

10/23/2015
1:57 PM

10/26/2015
8:30 AM

10/26/2015

Hillcrest
Contracting,
Inc.

RMA Group

Krazan &
Associates,
Inc.

Krazan &
Associates,
Inc.

Sequel
Contractors,
Inc.

Future DB
International
Inc.

JFL Electric,
Inc

Clean Cut
Landscape

GMC
Engineering,
Inc.

Excel Paving
Company

Excel Paving
Company

Onvia, Inc.

cmd

EBS INC

Griffith
Company

J.RDMMAC
Inc.

R.J. Noble
Company

Onvia, Inc.

D. John
Roser, Inc.

Griffith
Company

J&S

1467 Circle
City Drive

12130 Santa
Margarita Ct.

1100 Olympic
Drive, Suite
103

1100 Olympic
Drive, Suite
103

13546
Imperial Hwy

8707
Research
Drive

8257
COMPTON
AVENUE

8406 N.
Armstrong

1401 Warner
Ave.

2230 Lemon
Avenue

2230 Lemon
Avenue

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

30 Parkway
street

1320 E SIXTH
ST

4756 Mission
Blvd

14455 Park
Ave Ste A

P.O. Box 620

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

31356 Via
Colinas #111

4756 Mission
Bivd

1544 S.

Corona

Rancho
Cucamonga

Corona

Corona

Santa Fe
Springs

irvine

LOS
ANGELES

Clovis

Tustin

Long Beach

Long Beach

Seattle

Norcross

CORONA

Montclair

Riverside

Orange

Seattle

Westlake
Village

Montclair

ONTARIO

Bids System

California

California

CA

CA

CA

California

CA

Ca

California

California

California

WA

GA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CALIFORNIA

CA

California

92879

91730

92881

92881

90670

92618

90001

93619

92780

90806

90806

98101

30092

92879

91762

92392

92856

98101

91362

91762

91761

951-273-
9600

9099891751

(951) 273-
1011

(951) 273-
1011

5628027227

9493902111

3235814400

559-322-
2041

7142471040

5625995841

5625995841

206-373-
9500

+1
800.424.399

951 2796869

909-270-
5040

(760) 955-
8441

714-637-
1550

206-373-
9500

8187062411

909-270-

5040
9099478073
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9:25 AM

10/26/2015
12:06 PM

10/26/2015
2:58 PM

10/26/2015
3:25 PM

10/26/2015
4:47 PM

10/27/2015
12:24 PM

10/27/2015
12:37 PM

10/28/2015
7:17 AM

10/28/2015
10:19 AM

10/28/2015
12:14 PM

10/28/2015
1:05 PM

10/28/2015
5:39 PM

10/29/2015
1:31 PM

10/30/2015
10:15 AM

10/30/2015
1:54 PM

11/02/2015
5:15 AM

11/02/2015
5:29 AM

11/02/2015
7:01 AM

11/02/2015

STRIPING
COMPANY,
INC

cslegacy

D. John
Roser, Inc.

V2C Group
Inc

Traffic Loops
Crackfilling,
Inc.

CAC
Construction
Inc.

Precision
Cold Planing,
Inc.

FS
Construction

Ayus & Co

Conserve
LandCare

Future DB
International
Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

CAC
Construction
Inc.

Sierra Pacific
Electrical
Contracting

STL
Landscape,
Inc.

Vido
Samarzich
Inc.

Vido
Samarzich

Inc.

Cal Stripe
Inc.

Vance

VINEYARD
AVE

1461 s east
end

31356 Via
Colinas #111

3410 La
Sierra
Avenue, F372

946 S.
Emerald
Street

PO Box 1302

13552
Calimesa Blvd

14838
Bledsoe
Street

20908 ltasca
St

72265
Manufacturing
Rd.

8707
Research
Drive

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

PO Box 1302

2542 Avalon
St

8122
Compton Ave

4972
Crestview
Place

4972
Crestview
Place

2040 E. Steel
Rd.

2271 North

pomona

Westlake
Village

Riverside

Anaheim

Apple Valley

Yucaipa

Sylmar

Chartsworth

Thousand

Palms

irvine

Seattle

Apple Valley

Riverside

Los Angeles

Alta Loma

Alta Loma

Colton

Rialto

Bids System
California 91766
CALIFORNIA 91362
Ca 92503
CA 92804
California 92307
California 92399
CA 91342
CA 91311
CA 92276
California 92618
WA 98101
California 92307
CA 92509
California 90001
CA 91701
CA 91701
CA 92324
CA 92377

9095902626

8187062411

951-784-
9602

714-520-
4026

9513120409

9094460010

818-838-
6040

3234744040

760-343-
1433

9493902111

206-373-
9500

9513120409

9517841410

323-581-

8200

909 987 6377

909 987 6377

909-884-
7170

(909) 355-
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74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.
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4:43 PM

11/02/2015
5:36 PM

11/03/2015
12:49 PM

11/03/2015
1:13 PM

11/03/2015
3:03 PM

11/03/2015
5:57 PM

11/04/2015
7:00 AM

11/04/2015
8:38 AM

11/04/2015
9:02 AM

11/04/2015
9:42 AM

11/04/2015
10:01 AM

11/04/2015
10:01 AM

11/04/2015
10:02 AM

11/04/2015
10:43 AM

11/04/2015
10:51 AM

11/04/2015
11:33 AM

11/04/2015
11:51 AM

Corporation

Sierra
Landscape
Development

STL
Landscape,
Inc.

Hardy and
Harper, Inc

R.J. Noble
Company

Traffic Loops
Crackfilling,
Inc.

Bid America

chrisp
company

Rubberized
Crackfiller
Sealant

Pavement
Recycling
Systems

Phoenix
Landscape,
Inc.

Pacific
Restoration
Group, Inc.

Phoenix
Landscape,
Inc.

Superior
Pavement
Markings,
Inc.

ebs inc

LA Signal
Construction

western oil
spreading
services, inc.

Locust
Avenue

2209 1/2
Chico ave

8122
Compton Ave.

1312 E.
Warner Ave

P.O. Box 620

946 S.
Emerald St.

41085 EIm
Street

2280 S. Lilac
Ave

800 E. Walnut
Ave.

10240 San
Sevaine Way

521 E. Walnut
Ave.

PO Box 429

521 E. Walnut
Ave.

650 E. First St

1320 e sith
street

155 N Eucla
Ave

736 mission
rock road

South El
Monte

Los Angeles

Santa Ana

Orange

Anaheim

Murrieta

Bloomington

Fullerton

Mira Loma

Fullerton

Perris

Fullerton

Beaumont

corona

San Dimas

santa paula

Bids System
CA 91733
CA 90001
California 92705
CA 92856
California 92804
CA 92562
CA 92316
CA. 92831
CA - California 91752
CA 92832
CA 92572
CA 92832
CA 92223
ca 92879
CA 91773
ca 93060

4333

626-447-
5260

323-513-
7371

7144441851
714-637-
1550
714-782-
2757
9512903645

9097460356

7148435192

9516821091

714-572-
1410

951-940-
6069

7145721410

(951) 845-
2799

95127968690

9095992201

805-647-
0693
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